
September     

Sept. 6 Sunday First day of Hebrew school 9:30 am 

Sept. 20 Sunday No School  Rosh Hashanah 

Sept. 27 Sunday No School Yom Kippur 

October    

Oct. 4 Sunday No School Sukkot 

Oct. 11 Sunday No School Simchat Torah 

Oct. 18 Sunday School Resumes 9:30 am 

November    

Nov. 29 Sunday No School Thanksgiving weekend 

December    

Dec. 27  Sunday No School  Winter Vacation 

January    

Jan. 3  Sunday No School Winter Vacation 

Jan. 10 Sunday School Resumes 9:30 am 

February    

Feb. 14 Sunday No School  Presidents day weekend 

March    

March 28 Sunday No school Pesach 

April    

April 4 Sunday No School Pesach 

April 11 Sunday  School resumes 9:30 am 

May    

May 30 Sunday  No School  Memorial Day Weekend  

June    

June 6 
 

Sunday Last Day  
 

 

No School on:    

          
       THE RYZMAN FAMILY 

      CHABAD HEBREW SCHOOL 

 בס"ד 

       CALENDAR 2020/2021   
 Sunday 9:30-11:30 am  

Sept. 20 

Sept. 27 

Oct.4 

Oct. 11 

 

Nov. 29 Dec.27   

Jan.3 

Feb. 14 March 

28 

April 4 

May 16 

 

May 30 

Rosh 

Hashanah 

Yom Kippur 

Sukkot 

Simchat 

Torah 

Thanksgiving Winter 

vacation 

President’s 

day 

Pesach Shavuot Memorial day 

 



 

  


